

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 171 / 22027 . SAA

Agency Name **DTMB/Elliott-Larson Building** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Steam Line Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **6/15/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/14/2022**

Director SAB Architect Engineering Applications EAI, LLC

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,347,900.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number: **751/22235.AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name: **Department of Natural Resources**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope: **Pigeon River Discovery Center - Log Restoration**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **06/15/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **60 days from Bid Opening**

Director

SAB

Architect

Michigan Historical Center

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low

Adequate

Second

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Additional Funds \$ _____

Third

Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
---------	-------------------------	------------------------	--------	----------	----------

No Bids Received

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number: **751/22279.AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name: **Department of Natural Resources**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope: **North Wells Grade - Road Improvements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **06/15/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **60 days from Bid Opening**

Director SAB Architect **DNR - Forest Resources Division**

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
---------	-------------------------	------------------------	--------	----------	----------

No Bids Received

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 17231 . SAR**

Agency Name **DEQ/ Gudith Road Landfill Site** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Remedial Investigation** Index Number **44701**

Bid opening date and time **6/15/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/14/2022**

Director SAB Architect AMEC Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$121,735.90 1
Greenscape General Contracting, LLC 8360 W. Ludington Drive Lake MI 48632			5.00%	Bond	\$152,100.00 2